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Ko P NCE: 3=F

e ku: 2ASFP U, X3 1000Mbps (I4F/#4F LCH# D) * 4/~ 10/100/1000Base~TX # 2 RJ45 4 o

* k#k: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm 4 #r/k: |EEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

* RiEXHE: > -12dB IEEE802. 3z Gigabit SX/LX, IEEE802.3x #izshft
o R4F (S 4E): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (K KIEH £ 100Km) c WFERA: AiEER

TR * MAC Huht & Kob: 8K, A#%3)

o wR: DC(9748V) M R AN, RIBHRY, TRtk « @i KRE: 37 2Mpps

« HhHe: < 5N Frb AR .

c WIREED: SERLET
* THEiRE: —40°C ~ +85C

* EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

* EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) ¥4 3,

*WBAEE: -45C ~ +85C EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %24, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %% 4,

. 38 5. ~ p = x 2x
AR E: 0 95%, R HELE EN61000-4-6 (CS) % %% 3, EN61000-4-8 ¥4 5

At Ae R T o . GB/T2423.5-1995
e ZERT: TFHFE (nm) 34 X 147 X 101 * AdF%: GB/T2423.5-1995
e G35 X: DIN Tk F3 X * Jh#h: GB/T21563-2008/1EC61373: 1999

s G H % IPA0 BFAPHFR, RRARIT

* MTBF: 100000h

Tiv

G0-1G-SD1310-20 FIk EARINEF LC SO 1310nm, 20KM
G0-16-851310-20 TIkaREELT LC SO 1310nm, 20KM
GQ-1ES204G 60-1G-551550-20 F kBB LC H O 1550nm, 20KM, -40°C~+85°C
GO-1G-SS1310-40 TFIRBAREET LC SO 1310nm, 40KM
60-1G-SS1550-40 FIkBIEHL LC H O 1550nm, 40KM

#EETRESSY, WRREN;



